
Nov 4, 2025 - Weekly News and Events

(All times are Central Standard Time)

Events

Thur Nov 6

5:00 pm - Independent Women with Joan

Google Chat Link: to be emailed.

Fri Nov 7

5:00 pm - Friday Fellowship

Zoom Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/9510683516

Sun Nov 9

10:30 am - Second Sunday Zoom Service
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In honor of Veterans Day Rev. Terry Cummings will share a reflection on 
the importance of peace and forgiveness as we remember all of those 
who sacrificed their lives for freedom.

Zoom Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/9510683516

Followed by….

11:30 am to 1:00 pm - Open Hearts and Minds Annual Meeting

We will be voting for Board Members and on next year’s budget. 

Zoom Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/9510683516

Mon Nov 10

6:30 pm - Board Meeting

Zoom Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/9510683516
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Fri Nov 14

5:00 pm - Friday Fellowship

Zoom Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/9510683516

Mon Nov 16

4:15 pm - Book Club

We will discuss The Wedding People by Alison Espach. 

Zoom link: to be emailed

Thur Nov 20

5:00 pm - Independent Women with Joan

Google Chat Link: to be emailed

Fri Nov 21

5:00 pm - Friday Fellowship

Zoom Link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/9510683516

Sun Nov 23

10:30 am - Fourth Sunday In-Person Service at SASAC.

Details to come.

Sun Nov 30

Fifth Sunday Brunch at DK Maria’s

Details to come.
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_____________________________

website: www.ohmfellowship.org

facebook: www.facebook.com/OHMfellowship

youtube: https://youtube.com/@ohmfellowship?si=aIZqqoM3Ine9fqyr

contact us: info@ohmfellowship.org

_____________________________
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